
Giocatore G.2 G.3

247

247

VETRICINI PAOLO CERVIA 9 S 84 84 79

87 245

59° TONELLI ANGELO FONTI 5 S 82 88 77

DUSSONI LORENZO PARCO ROMA 9 S 81 77

244

57° RIVAROLI MASSIMO CASTELCONTURBIA 7 S 80 84 81 245

244

BROBERG LARS ESTERO -1 S 79 84 81

71 244

BACKSTEDT BOB ESTERO 0 S 83 81 80

54° KOMONSKI SLAWOMIR ESTERO 3 S 89 84

243

HANSEN PAUL ESTERO 2 S 80 80 83 243

243

JENSEN PETER HAVE ESTERO 2 S 83 77 83

76 243

SANDSTROM LARS ESTERO 2 S 82 84 77

50° CARMAN ANDREW ESTERO 2 S 79 88

242

FEA ALEX MARGHERITA 4 S 80 80 82 242

241

48° PERAZZOLO ANGELO PADOVA 6 S 79 82 81

77 241

AUZOU LIONEL GARLENDA 6 S 83 81 77

46° GORDON LINDSAY ESTERO 3 S 82 82

240

FOSTER IAN ESTERO 4 S 78 81 81 240

240

LOMBARDINI CELSO RIMINI VERUCCHIO 5 S 81 81 78

75 240

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER MARTIN PUSTERTAL 4 S 79 84 77

JOHANSEN HENRIK ESTERO 4 S 80 85

239

41° BOCKLET FRANK ESTERO 1 S 86 79 75 240

238

40° HJORTH OLA ESTERO 1 S 78 79 82

82 238

PADOAN STEFANO PADOVA 7 S 78 77 83

38° MATTIOLO STEFANO MODENA 9 S 76 80

237

MESSERVY ROBBIE ESTERO 6 S 79 77 81 237

236

36° HOEHNE FRANK ESTERO 0 S 80 80 77

80 235

35° WESTIN ERIK ESTERO 1 S 81 80 75

34° DURANTE MARCO TORINO 3 S 77 78

234

MONETA SEBASTIANO ROVEDINE 1 S 76 77 81 234

233

32° LINZ WOLFGANG ESTERO 1 S 79 77 78

78 232

31° SCHULTE ULRICH ESTERO -2 S 79 79 75

O'HERLIHY OSCAR ESTERO 3 S 78 76

232

SODERBERG THOMAS ESTERO -2 S 77 77 78 232

232

GRAY TREVOR ESTERO 2 S 78 76 78

75 232

LANDOLFINI SAVERIO FAENZA CICOGNE 6 S 76 78 78

ATKINSON ANDREW ESTERO 1 S 78 79

231

25° CECCATO ENRICO CASTELCONTURBIA 5 S 83 77 72 232

231

SESTIERI DAVIDE NAZIONALE 1 S 76 78 77

73 231

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 3 S 75 81 75

22° BERGSTRAND ULF ESTERO 0 S 81 77

230

STRAND OLLE ESTERO 4 S 79 75 76 230

229

20° WORM KIM ESTERO 2 S 76 80 74

75 228

19° SANDBLOM HAKAN ESTERO 0 S 72 79 78

18° KRUSE PEDER ESTERO -2 S 79 74

227

ANDHAGEN JAN ESTERO 1 S 74 75 78 227

227

SALOMONSSON CARL JOHAN ESTERO -1 S 78 75 74

78 226

15° HANSEN SOREN ESTERO 1 S 76 77 74

ANDERSSON MIKAEL J ESTERO 1 S 73 75

226

BRUCE ANDREW ESTERO 0 S 74 77 75 226

225

12° NEUMANN PETER ESTERO 0 S 78 74 74

75 225

ANDERSSON CLAES ESTERO -2 S 74 73 78

MEW ALAN ESTERO 0 S 80 70

223

9° FRANCO MASSIMO LIGNANO 1 S 79 72 74 225

222

8° ANDERSSON MATS ESTERO 0 S 77 73 73

73 221

7° HERSLE CLAES-ULRIK ESTERO 0 S 72 75 75

6° MORTIMER PETER ESTERO -2 S 73 75

220

GRABAU MARCELLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 1 S 68 77 75 220

219

4° BRANDT MATS ESTERO 0 S 71 74 75

74 214

3° PERSSON THOMAS ESTERO 1 S 75 70 74

2° ATTOE IAN ESTERO -1 S 71 69

Totale

1° FLINDT MICHAEL ESTERO -4 S 72 73 68 213
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N.P.

N.P.

HANNIS DAVID ESTERO 0 S 79 83 NP

VITALI GIANLUCA PEVERO 0 S 80 NP

N.P.

CAPORIZZI WALTER TOLCINASCO 10 S 93 91 NP N.P.

N.P.

BRUNO FRANCO ESTERO 2 S 83 84

NP N.P.

FERRARIS GIUSEPPE TORINO 4 S 79 79 NP

SITA' VINCENZO BIELLA BETULLE 3 S 75 83

N.P.

GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 13 S 90 95 N.P.

N.R.

PAGLIARIN LUCIANO BIELLA BETULLE 9 S 86 85 NP

N.R. N.R.

ROSSETTI EGIDIO PADOVA 8 S 85 92 N.R.

RIZZO NICOLA PADOVA 6 S 78 87

N.R.

BARILLA GUIDO MARIA MODENA 6 S 85 75 N.R. N.R.

N.R.

TABACCHI ERNESTO FRASSANELLE 4 S 79 79 N.R.

97 304

111° BUSSINELLO MARCO PIETRO CERVIA 11 S 81 85 N.R.

110° BERTUCCINI GIULIO GUSTAVO RIVIERA GOLF 16 S 99 108

290

109° MAGNAGUAGNO SERGIO ROYAL PARK ROVERI 13 S 96 100 97 293

284

108° BESANA WALTER CASTELCONTURBIA 18 S 101 92 97

94 283

107° BIGO MAURILIO MARGHERITA 16 S 99 87 98

106° FORMATO GOFFREDO MARGHERITA 16 S 98 91

278

105° RIGHETTO FRANCO MARGHERITA 12 S 102 92 87 281

277

104° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S 90 99 89

94 276

103° DE GALLEANI FILIPPO RAPALLO 9 S 84 98 95

102° GASTALDI CARLO ESTERO 9 S 94 88

271

101° BORRA LEANDRO LANZO 10 S 89 89 96 274

270

100° KNEBEL MICHAEL ESTERO 10 S 89 92 90

93 269

99° MAESTRANZI GIUSEPPE RENDENA 9 S 92 83 95

RACCAGNI GIORGIO GARDAGOLF 13 S 90 86

268

97° SCHMIDT PAUL ESTERO 3 S 94 88 87 269

267

96° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 10 S 93 89 86

81 267

CAVICCHIOLI CLAUDIO MODENA 5 S 93 88 86

94° MAIOLI FIORENZO CERVIA 17 S 96 90

266

TERZULLI CLAUDIO CERVIA 13 S 86 94 86 266

265

92° VERONI GIOVANNI FONTI 10 S 93 89 84

86 264

91° MONTORSI ENRICO CERVIA 12 S 84 89 92

90° PARMA DOMENICO RIVIERA GOLF 8 S 90 88

261

ZANZANI LUCA CERVIA 10 S 85 90 86 261

260

88° SIRTORI CARLO MILANO 10 S 89 89 83

85 259

87° BERNARDI FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 87 93 80

86° SUCCI VALERIO RIVIERA GOLF 15 S 87 87

258

ROEHRMOSER ALOIS ESTERO 9 S 88 85 85 258

257

84° ALESSI MICHELE ALPINO 9 S 91 86 81

87 257

GALVIN MICHAEL ESTERO 7 S 82 86 89

BRUSOTTI DAVIDE CREMA 8 S 87 83

257

BORRA CLEMENTE LANZO 10 S 80 91 86 257

256

80° SCHOLER RUDY ESTERO 7 S 91 83 83

81 256

BOHLIN HANS ESTERO 4 S 79 89 88

78° HOFER MAX CASTELCONTURBIA 7 S 86 89

255

HEIM-KIECHLE ALEXANDER ESTERO 8 S 86 86 83 255

254

76° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 5 S 86 86 83

86 254

VITTADINI MICHELE ROBINIE 9 S 77 89 88

MITCHELMORE PHILIP ESTERO 5 S 86 82

254

MANGINO MARIO LE ROSINE 7 S 81 89 84 254

252

72° TILLY CHRISTIAN ESTERO 9  82 90 82

83 252

RUSSO MICHELE PINETINA 11 S 83 85 84

FUCHS HANS ESTERO 5 S 85 84

251

69° MARCHETTI MARCO FONTI 9 S 84 85 83 252

250

68° DI PIETRO FABIO CERVIA 9 S 90 78 83

80 250

FANTINI BRUNO LIGNANO 8 S 87 83 80

PERINI FABIO CERVIA 5 S 83 87

249

65° MARSAN FREDERIC ESTERO 5 S 94 84 72 250

248

64° ALESSI ALESSIO ALPINO 7 S 83 84 82

80 248

PASSUELLO ROBERTO ESTERO 6 S 89 78 81

62° SALLNAS ULF ESTERO 4 S 90 78

CESARO PAOLO CA' AMATA 7 S 81 78 88 247

ADRIATIC GOLF CLUB CERVIA 



Giocatore G.2 G.3

231

231

HEIM-KIECHLE ALEXANDER ESTERO 8 S 78 78 75

73 231

BERGSTRAND ULF ESTERO 0 S 81 77 73

SIRTORI CARLO MILANO 10 S 79 79

230

57° ALESSI MICHELE ALPINO 9 S 82 77 72 231

230

RACCAGNI GIORGIO GARDAGOLF 13 S 77 73 80

75 230

FEA ALEX MARGHERITA 4 S 76 76 78

PASSUELLO ROBERTO ESTERO 6 S 83 72

229

53° SALOMONSSON CARL JOHAN ESTERO -1 S 79 76 75 230

229

MONTORSI ENRICO CERVIA 12 S 72 77 80

74 229

SANDBLOM HAKAN ESTERO 0 S 72 79 78

50° ATKINSON ANDREW ESTERO 1 S 77 78

228

FOSTER IAN ESTERO 4 S 74 77 77 228

228

SESTIERI DAVIDE NAZIONALE 1 S 75 77 76

73 228

ALESSI ALESSIO ALPINO 7 S 76 77 75

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER MARTIN PUSTERTAL 4 S 75 80

227

45° JOHANSEN HENRIK ESTERO 4 S 76 81 71 228

227

VITTADINI MICHELE ROBINIE 9 S 68 80 79

75 227

BORRA CLEMENTE LANZO 10 S 70 81 76

MORTIMER PETER ESTERO -2 S 75 77

227

TERZULLI CLAUDIO CERVIA 13 S 73 81 73 227

226

40° TILLY CHRISTIAN ESTERO 9  73 81 73

77 226

CESARO PAOLO CA' AMATA 7 S 74 71 81

DURANTE MARCO TORINO 3 S 74 75

226

GRAY TREVOR ESTERO 2 S 76 74 76 226

226

BRUCE ANDREW ESTERO 0 S 74 77 75

72 226

NEUMANN PETER ESTERO 0 S 78 74 74

34° FANTINI BRUNO LIGNANO 8 S 79 75

225

MEW ALAN ESTERO 0 S 80 70 75 225

225

MARCHETTI MARCO FONTI 9 S 75 76 74

72 225

LOMBARDINI CELSO RIMINI VERUCCHIO 5 S 76 76 73

30° FLINDT MICHAEL ESTERO -4 S 76 77

224

ANDHAGEN JAN ESTERO 1 S 73 74 77 224

224

PERAZZOLO ANGELO PADOVA 6 S 73 76 75

74 224

DI PIETRO FABIO CERVIA 9 S 81 69 74

RIVAROLI MASSIMO CASTELCONTURBIA 7 S 73 77

224

HANSEN SOREN ESTERO 1 S 75 76 73 224

223

24° WORM KIM ESTERO 2 S 74 78 72

75 223

ANDERSSON MIKAEL J ESTERO 1 S 72 74 77

O'HERLIHY OSCAR ESTERO 3 S 75 73

223

ANDERSSON MATS ESTERO 0 S 77 73 73 223

222

20° AUZOU LIONEL GARLENDA 6 S 77 75 71

73 222

HERSLE CLAES-ULRIK ESTERO 0 S 72 75 75

FRANCO MASSIMO LIGNANO 1 S 78 71

221

17° GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 3 S 72 78 72 222

220

16° BERNARDI FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 74 80 67

70 220

BRANDT MATS ESTERO 0 S 71 74 75

14° VETRICINI PAOLO CERVIA 9 S 75 75

219

MESSERVY ROBBIE ESTERO 6 S 73 71 75 219

218

12° RUSSO MICHELE PINETINA 11 S 72 74 73

72 218

DUSSONI LORENZO PARCO ROMA 9 S 72 68 78

10° STRAND OLLE ESTERO 4 S 75 71

217

PADOAN STEFANO PADOVA 7 S 71 70 76 217

217

ATTOE IAN ESTERO -1 S 72 70 75

67 217

GRABAU MARCELLO ROMA ACQUASANTA 1 S 67 76 74

6° CECCATO ENRICO CASTELCONTURBIA 5 S 78 72

216

PERSSON THOMAS ESTERO 1 S 74 69 73 216

214

4° MAIOLI FIORENZO CERVIA 17 S 79 73 64

70 214

LANDOLFINI SAVERIO FAENZA CICOGNE 6 S 70 72 72

2° SUCCI VALERIO RIVIERA GOLF 15 S 72 72

Totale

1° MATTIOLO STEFANO MODENA 9 S 67 71 73 211
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N.P.

N.P.

HANNIS DAVID ESTERO 0 S 79 83 NP

VITALI GIANLUCA PEVERO 0 S 80 NP

N.P.

CAPORIZZI WALTER TOLCINASCO 10 S 83 81 NP N.P.

N.P.

BRUNO FRANCO ESTERO 2 S 81 82

NP N.P.

FERRARIS GIUSEPPE TORINO 4 S 75 75 NP

SITA' VINCENZO BIELLA BETULLE 3 S 72 80

N.P.

GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 13 S 77 82 N.P.

N.R.

PAGLIARIN LUCIANO BIELLA BETULLE 9 S 77 76 NP

N.R. N.R.

ROSSETTI EGIDIO PADOVA 8 S 77 84 N.R.

RIZZO NICOLA PADOVA 6 S 72 81

N.R.

BARILLA GUIDO MARIA MODENA 6 S 79 69 N.R. N.R.

N.R.

TABACCHI ERNESTO FRASSANELLE 4 S 75 75 N.R.

84 260

111° BUSSINELLO MARCO PIETRO CERVIA 11 S 70 74 N.R.

110° SCHMIDT PAUL ESTERO 3 S 91 85

254

109° BERTUCCINI GIULIO GUSTAVO RIVIERA GOLF 16 S 83 92 81 256

252

108° MAGNAGUAGNO SERGIO ROYAL PARK ROVERI 13 S 83 87 84

86 250

107° CAVICCHIOLI CLAUDIO MODENA 5 S 88 83 81

106° DE GALLEANI FILIPPO RAPALLO 9 S 75 89

247

105° GASTALDI CARLO ESTERO 9 S 85 79 85 249

245

104° BROBERG LARS ESTERO -1 S 80 85 82

75 245

MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S 79 88 78

102° RIGHETTO FRANCO MARGHERITA 12 S 90 80

244

BORRA LEANDRO LANZO 10 S 79 79 86 244

244

BOHLIN HANS ESTERO 4 S 75 85 84

86 243

99° BACKSTEDT BOB ESTERO 0 S 83 81 80

98° MAESTRANZI GIUSEPPE RENDENA 9 S 83 74

240

97° KNEBEL MICHAEL ESTERO 10 S 79 82 80 241

240

TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 5 S 81 81 78

81 239

95° PARMA DOMENICO RIVIERA GOLF 8 S 82 80 78

MITCHELMORE PHILIP ESTERO 5 S 81 77

238

93° SCHULTE ULRICH ESTERO -2 S 81 81 77 239

238

SODERBERG THOMAS ESTERO -2 S 79 79 80

81 237

91° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 10 S 83 79 76

HANSEN PAUL ESTERO 2 S 78 78

237

JENSEN PETER HAVE ESTERO 2 S 81 75 81 237

237

FUCHS HANS ESTERO 5 S 80 79 78

75 237

HOEHNE FRANK ESTERO 0 S 80 80 77

SANDSTROM LARS ESTERO 2 S 80 82

237

CARMAN ANDREW ESTERO 2 S 77 86 74 237

236

84° BOCKLET FRANK ESTERO 1 S 85 78 74

82 236

BIGO MAURILIO MARGHERITA 16 S 83 71 82

GALVIN MICHAEL ESTERO 7 S 75 79

236

HJORTH OLA ESTERO 1 S 77 78 81 236

236

BESANA WALTER CASTELCONTURBIA 18 S 83 74 79

76 236

SALLNAS ULF ESTERO 4 S 86 74 76

SCHOLER RUDY ESTERO 7 S 84 76

235

77° VERONI GIOVANNI FONTI 10 S 83 79 74 236

235

FORMATO GOFFREDO MARGHERITA 16 S 82 75 78

74 235

PERINI FABIO CERVIA 5 S 78 82 75

HOFER MAX CASTELCONTURBIA 7 S 79 82

235

KOMONSKI SLAWOMIR ESTERO 3 S 86 81 68 235

234

72° MARSAN FREDERIC ESTERO 5 S 89 79 67

79 233

71° KRUSE PEDER ESTERO -2 S 81 76 77

BRUSOTTI DAVIDE CREMA 8 S 79 75

233

MANGINO MARIO LE ROSINE 7 S 74 82 77 233

232

68° WESTIN ERIK ESTERO 1 S 80 79 74

72 232

GORDON LINDSAY ESTERO 3 S 79 79 74

66° TONELLI ANGELO FONTI 5 S 77 83

231

ANDERSSON CLAES ESTERO -2 S 76 75 80 231

231

MONETA SEBASTIANO ROVEDINE 1 S 75 76 80

76 231

LINZ WOLFGANG ESTERO 1 S 78 76 77

ZANZANI LUCA CERVIA 10 S 75 80

ROEHRMOSER ALOIS ESTERO 9 S 79 76 76 231

ADRIATIC GOLF CLUB CERVIA 


	c4e9fc10b37d3467cf44a0850fb0cfb8c3d07a6a90fd0fa48a500c8de2014ec2.pdf
	742f8eb305bff312d67ceaeed985f574cdb5b2cb6c891a6501e37f7ee1b22c67.pdf

